
ALLEGATO A

N. PROT. CODICE ISTANZA CIGD AZIENDA

1 296808 082020CIGS066003 PIERMATTEI SANDRINA

2 1019525 082020CIGS129413 OTTAVIANI SRL

3 256324 082021CIGS129872 ART FILM KAIROS SRL

4 242984 082021CIGS129882 OTTICA BRANCA SNC

5 243116 082021CIGS129875 DISEBA S.R.L.

6 243197 082021CIGS129703 LAURINI VALENTINA

7 244052 082021CIGS129884 REDD SRL STARTUP

8 247789 082021CIGS129744 AGRIFIOR S.N.C.

9 249164 082020CIGS120157 GIANNI' CLAUDIA

10 250388 082021CIGS129885 TECNOCOSTRUZIONI  SRL

11 250559 082021CIGS129886 DIAMOND SRLS

12 250670 082021CIGS129887 ROMESUITEHOTEL SRL

13 250671 082020CIGS095246 FIORAVANTI DAVIDE

14 250672 082021CIGS129888 EUSTACHIO TRE SRL

15 250673 082021CIGS129889 EUSTACHIO TRE SRL

16 252413 082021CIGS129883 RISTORANTE GRANO DURO SRL

17 253044 082020CIGS124190 MUREDDU VALTER

18 253044 082021CIGS129922 MUREDDU VALTER

19 253369 082021CIGS129901 MOTOR SPORT RACING SAS DI CELLETTI MAURO

20 254626 082021CIGS129904 FACCHINI PAOLO

21 254635 082021CIGS129902 TALISA   CO SRL

22 255153 082021CIGS129908 COLACILLO PASQUALINO

23 256147 082020CIGS051114 IMMOBILIARE MASSIMINA SRL

24 256427 082020CIGS129159 GEIMCAL S.R.L.

25 257154 082021CIGS129909 UNUSUAL EVENT SRL

26 257535 082021CIGS129915 CHIMAD SRL

27 257700 082021CIGS129916 SIMAK 2000 SRL

28 257780 082020CIGS126915 MIND SRL

29 258447 082021CIGS129913 NOBLEMAN DI CAI YANSONG

30 259198 082021CIGS129918 BUFI

31 260505 082020CIGS129621 GIACALONE ANDREA

32 261195 082020CIGS128316 DI CESARE GABRIELE E C SNC

33 261296 082021CIGS129925 CENTRO SCOLASTICO TUSCOLANO S.A.S.

34 261453 082021CIGS129924 PELLEGRINO

35 261693 082020CIGS110160 KARMA BAR DI BALDASCINI SERENA

36 262525 082021CIGS129921 VERNETTI PROT MARIO

37 262586 082021CIGS129912 A.S.G. 51 SRL

38 262671 082020CIGS091539 IDE SRL

39 262825 082021CIGS129923 BEAUTY 3G SRL

40 262952 082021CIGS129935 GESCONT SRL

41 263210 082021CIGS129939 ZIG PRATI SRL


